In one vehicle In one vehicle

In one vehicle

Prices per crossing & per vehicle

Low season - 03 November 2025 - 27 March 2026 & 31August - Olst November 2026

Small group
Medium group

Standard group
Large group

Group

Up to 25 pax
Up to 40 pax

Up to 59 pax
60+ pax

Foot passenger (Price per person)

Pax + bicycle (Price per person)

Mid season - 28 March to 30 June 2026

Small group
Medium group

Standard group

Large group

Group

Up to 25 pax
Up to 40 pax
Up to 59 pax

60+ pax

Foot passenger (Price per person)

Pax + bicycle (Price per person)

High season - 01 July to 30 August 2026

Small group
Medium group

Standard group
Large group

Group

Up to 25 pax
Up to 40 pax
Up to 59 pax
60+ pax

Foot passenger (Price per person)

Pax + bicycle (Price per person)

Extras and Additional Information

Driver(s) included in group capacity.

Coach or Minibus

Up 10m
Up to14m

Up to 14m
Over 14m

Coach or Minibus

Up 10m
Up to 14m
Up to14m

Over 14m

Coach or Minibus

Up 10m
Up to 14m
Up to 14m

Over 14m

Coach driver meals : 20% discount on public rates

Mini-break
(max 4 nights in France)
413
723
me
1364

30

Mini-break
(max 4 nights in France)
493
863
1332
1628
22
33

Mini-break
(max 4 nights in France)
573
1003
1548
1892
26
37

Drivers cabin price : 50% discount on public rates subject to availability.

Empty coach : Prices below

A
Brittany Ferries

5+ nights in France
or one way
517
904
1395
1705
23

34

5+ nights in France
or one way

617

1079

1665

2035
28
39

5+ nights in France
or one way

n7

1254

1935

2365
32
43

Exclusive Use of Group Seat Lounge on day crossings : School Groups only : £235.00 per lounge per crossing.

Subject to availability and excl Guillaume de Normandie and the St.Malo ships.

Luggage Trailer (Portsmouth Caen route only) £100.00 per trailer per crossing.

For the composition of the group : Adult = 16 years +, child = 4-15 years, School/ youth group child = 4-15 years

Fares applicable to groups of 10 or more travelling together with the same ticket.

All fares are net and subject to Brittany Ferries General Conditions of Sale. We reserve the right to modify or withdraw these fares

at any time. EU Emissions Trading System surcharge (ETS) not included in these rates.

15% discount on cabin prices will be applied.

25% discount on cabin prices on Guillaume de Normandie and St Malo ships (School Groups only)

UK/FR (£) - Public Cabin prices

Description

Club 4 (outside)

4 Berth, Shower, wc (outside)
2 Berth, Shower, wc (outside)
4 Berth, Shower, wc (inside)
2 Berth, Shower, wc (inside)
Seatinalounge

Single Berth (Pod)

From To
Night crossing
89 139
71 109
50 88
64 98
44 76
5 5
12 12

From

To

Day crossing

36
32
27
27
22
5
12

66
55
43
49
38
5
12

EMPTY COACH PRICES - £{ Channel

Standard
coach

Low season
Large

coach

Standard
coach

Mid
Large 587
coach
Stafdare 558
High coach
: Large |

coach

NB/25/06/2025



