Prices per crossing & per vehicle



UK - France

Low season - 03 November 2025 - 27 March 2026 & 31 August - 01st November 2026

		Group	Coach or Minibus	Mini-break	5+ nights in France
		Group	Coucit of Millibus	(max 4 nights in France)	or one way
o e	Small group	Up to 25 pax	Up 10m	413	517
ven	Medium group	Up to 40 pax	Up to 14m	723	904
one	Standard group	Up to 59 pax	Up to 14m	1116	1395
⊑	Large group	60+ pax	Over 14m	1364	1705
	Foot passenger (Pric	ce per person)		19	23
	Pax + bicycle (Price	per person)		30	34

Mid season - 28 March to 30 June 2026

In one vehicle

		Croup	Coach or Minibus	Mini-break	5+ nights in France
		Group	Coden of Millibus	(max 4 nights in France)	or one way
פֿ	Small group	Up to 25 pax	Up 10m	493	617
į	Medium group	Up to 40 pax	Up to 14m	863	1079
	Standard group	Up to 59 pax	Up to 14m	1332	1665
=	Large group	60+ pax	Over 14m	1628	2035
	Foot passenger (Pric	ce per person)		22	28
	Pax + bicycle (Price	per person)		33	39

High season - 01 July to 30 August 2026

		Croup	Coach or Minibus	Mini-break	5+ nights in France
		Group	Coden or Millibus	(max 4 nights in France)	or one way
Ď	Small group	Up to 25 pax	Up 10m	573	717
<u></u>	Medium group	Up to 40 pax	Up to 14m	1003	1254
ב ב	Standard group	Up to 59 pax	Up to 14m	1548	1935
	Large group	60+ pax	Over 14m	1892	2365
	Foot passenger (Pric	e per person)		26	32
	Pax + bicycle (Price	per person)		37	43

Extras and Additional Information

Driver(s) included in group capacity.

Coach driver meals: 20% discount on public rates

Drivers cabin price: 50% discount on public rates subject to availability.

Empty coach: Prices below

Exclusive Use of Group Seat Lounge on day crossings: School Groups only: £235.00 per lounge per crossing.

Subject to availability and excl Guillaume de Normandie and the St.Malo ships.

Luggage Trailer (Portsmouth Caen route only) £100.00 per trailer per crossing.

For the composition of the group: Adult = 16 years +, child = 4-15 years, School/youth group child = 4-15 years

Fares applicable to groups of 10 or more travelling together with the same ticket.

All fares are net and subject to Brittany Ferries General Conditions of Sale. We reserve the right to modify or withdraw these fares at any time. EU Emissions Trading System surcharge (ETS) not included in these rates.

15% discount on cabin prices will be applied.

25% discount on cabin prices on Guillaume de Normandie and St Malo ships (School Groups only)

Description	From	To	From	To
Description	Night crossing		Day crossing	
Club 4 (outside)	89	139	36	66
4 Berth, Shower, wc (outside)	71	109	32	55
2 Berth, Shower, wc (outside)	50	88	27	43
4 Berth, Shower, wc (inside)	64	98	27	49
2 Berth, Shower, wc (inside)	44	76	22	38
Seat in a lounge	5	5	5	5
Single Berth (Pod)	12	12	12	12

MPTY COACH	PRICES - £ -	Channe
Low season	Standard coach	402
	Large coach	492
Mid season	Standard coach	480
	Large coach	587
High season	Standard coach	558
	Large coach	683